

Enhance Your Professional Career. Become an Apra Rocky Mountains Member

Apra Rocky Mountains is the regional chapter of our national and international organization, Apra. Apra Rocky Mountains facilitates education about prospect research, acts as a central source of information on prospect research, and advances cooperative relationships among professionals in the field.

Value of an Apra Rocky Mountains Membership

Dynamic Educational Seminars. Enjoy discounts to local seminars that draw top speakers in prospect development.

Career Enhancement. Identify yourself in your organization as a professional dedicated to continuing education and high standards of performance.

Leadership Development. Hone your leadership skills by serving as a board officer or committee leader. Be a mentor to beginning prospect development professionals.

Networking Opportunities. Become acquainted with your peers in similar roles. Make friendships that are personally and professionally rewarding.

Achievement Awards and Scholarships. Be recognized in your profession for advancement and achievement in your career.

Newsletter. Stay up-to-date with local news & information that applies to your professional success.

Learn about Job Opportunities. Be the first to learn about job opportunities in your area as they emerge.

Membership Application

(Membership in Apra is not required to join Apra Rocky Mountains)

Type of Application: ____New Member ____Renewing Member

Membership Categories

_Individual Membership, \$20.00 : Belongs to the person who joins and stays with the person if they move.

Organizational Membership, **\$20.00**: Belongs to the organization but is assigned to a specific individual at the organization. Organizational membership may be transferred to another person within the same organization.

Membership Policy: Paid memberships are for one calendar year, beginning the date you purchase your membership, and are renewed annually.

Please type or print the following contact information

Name:	Title:
Organization:	
Address, City, State, Zip:	Phone:
	Fax:
	Email:

Please Indicate Your Preferences for the Following (Indicate YES or NO)

May we include your contact information in the Apra Rocky Mountains web site in the membership section? (if left blank, we assume YES)

____Are you currently a member of Apra?

Are you interested in becoming involved as a volunteer or in being considered for a chapter leadership position?

Please indicate your areas of interest (Check any areas)

Communications Volunteer

__Future Apra Rocky Mountains Board Leadership

___Membership Development Volunteer

___Programs and Event Planning Volunteer

Please list any program ideas you would like our chapter to develop

As an Apra Rocky Mountains member, I agree to support the mission and goals of Apra Rocky Mountains and to abide by the Advancement Research Standards of Apra.

Signature:	Date:

Please mail this application along with your membership dues, payable to CPRA, to:

Apra Rocky Mountains PO Box 7485 Denver, CO 80207